



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 46103 of 2024

Kuber Chand

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Aditya Pandey, Bipin Kumar Tripathi,
Shubham

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 67

HON'BLE KRISHAN PAHAL, J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the applicant, list on **03.12.2025** in the daily cause list.

November 25, 2025
Saif

(Krishan Pahal,J.)