



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 46103 of 2024

Kuber Chand

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Aditya Pandey, Bipin Kumar Tripathi,
Shubham

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 69

HON'BLE JITENDRA KUMAR SINHA, J.

1. List revised. No one is present on behalf of the applicant.
2. Sri B.P. Maurya, learned AGA is present.
3. As last opportunity, list this case 27.5.2026 in the additional cause list at 2 pm.

(Jitendra Kumar Sinha,J.)

April 27, 2026
Abhishek